
lft
c{o6l

-I
Jr-

1r)F
d,
o
O-
TJ.J

d,

U
o

]fJ.F
m
o
&r&

t"='

ru,p
o
EJ
_nI'_n
-l
mj

-i
*tL_III



816125,8:32 AM Monthly Report Entry

AIA
OCA

THE TEXAS OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION
Court Activity Repofting and Directory System

Build Version 1. 1.8377. 297 LB Last Login: 919120221:45:35 PM

Constitutional County Couft: County Couft
Judge: Shane Brassell

Clerk: Nicole Tanner

Home Logout I uetp

Cou nty_I{arr !4enu > M onth ly_Bepp rtSeaf ch > M onth ly Re poft

Criminal Hate Crimes Civil Juvenile

1. NEW CASES, APPLICATIONS OR WILLIGUARDI,ANSHIP CONTESTS FILED

2. OTHER CASES ADDED

a. Ancillary Cases

b. All Other Matters

3. INVENTORIES FILED

4. GUARDIANSHIP OF PERSON REPORTS FILED

5. ANNUAL OR FINAL ACCOUNTS FILED

6. GUARDIANSHIPS

a. Dismissed or Denied

b. Granted

15 0 000 16

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

4

5

1

0

0

0

0

0

5

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

https://card.txcourts.gov/secure/MR_Section_Prob.aspx?Month=7&Year=2025&ReclD=&CourtlD=887&CombFlg=frl

Total CasesAllOther
AdultMinor

Decedents' Estates

was Entered Successfullye

521O9OO01, HillCounty, CountyCourt: July2O25

Dependent
Administration

Independent
Administration

Additional Information Total

1t2

CASES ON DOCKET

Guardianships

AllOther
Estate

Proceedings

No Activity I



816125,8:32 AM

c. Closed

d. Active

7. CH. 1102 TNVESTTGATTONS (EMERGENCY
GUARDIANSHIP)

Monthly Report Entry

0

71

0

08. CHAPTER 48 REMOVALS

9. HEARINGS HELD 26

0
10. CASES IN WHICH PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER
REPRESENTED SELF

Notes:

Prepared By: Martha Brackin

Submit

4

212



8/6/25, 8:39 AM Texas Courts Online - Fee Recording page

FEE RECORDS

Court

Sort By

County Court

Fee lD

Only my records l O Date Jul

OR * Date Range Sep

5202

2024 To Jul v 2025 v

Search Clear

'o Add New Record

BilledFee
Ar+rnrrn*

No
ArfivitrrFee tD Couft

i

i

Judge Report
Period

ll

Case jAppointeejAppointee
Numberi Name I Position

Activity
Type

red

f -l x sszzazsl!!i nty
rt

Brassell

,S
lul

2A2s
enrszoziflcGresor, i]fii:il Fees 400.00 0.00

Martha
Brackin

'P X :szzazsl!ountY
iLourt

Brassell

,S
Jul

2025 "lAttorney"lad litem
I

l

lJohnsonPR15775 Appointment 0.00 0.00
Maftha
Brackin

Appointment:-J X unty Brassell

,S
lul

2425
PRls771 ironnron . rinttgleV1 lao lrtem

0.00 0.00
Maftha
Brackin

:szzazollountY
ILOUTt

f -.1 x Brassell

,s
Jul

2025
enrszoz jffcGresor , 

6ffii:il 0.00 0.00
Maftha
Brackin

Submission
Date

8161202s
39:49 AM

6l2A2s
B:38:10 AM

816t
8:37:r

2A2s
OB AM

Bl61202s
5 AM
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